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Rob Sims (sims.rob@bcg.com) Managing Director and Parter(’d--0]AF 2 3t E ), Boston Consulting Group
Nathalia Bellizia (bellizia.nathalia@bcg.com) Managing Director and Partner(”d-7-¢]AF % Z+E ), Boston Consulting Group
Alison Salka (asalka@limra.com) Senior Vice President(41$) %3], Director Member Benefits(2] €1 &l 8] T] &1 €], LIMRA

Todd Silverhart [tsilverhart@limra.com) Corporate Vice President and Director(*] %1 3] 9l t] @ ¥]), IMRA
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Nick Gagnon (gagnon.nick@bcg.com) Consultant{Z1 A ®1 E), Boston Consulting Group
John Carroll (jcarroll@limra.com) CVP, Member Relations & Sales(3] €l #A] 2 G ), UIMRA
Kristen Gillis (kgillis@limra.com| Senior Analysf{’d ) =29 7}), IMRA

Rebecca Stevens (rstevens@limra.com), Data Analyst(E] €] €] &4 7}
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